Record USA
Low Energy Products
Price List
List Pricing effective November 1, 2023 (Rev 1)
3 | Swing Door Products USA Price List
Table of Contents
Company Contacts          4
Manufacturers Rep Agencies        5

 » Upgrade prices reflect a single motor/gearbox (except Dual Egress). Estimate cost accordingly.
 » Items in bold qualify for Quick Ship.
 » Standard orders will ship in 3-5 business days.
Power Buy Program: We’re excited to continue offering our improved quantity break program. Buying at the quantities below
awards you the additional discount off of your net price. This program is not applicable with certain buying programs. Con-
tact your sales rep for eligibility.
 » 10-19 operators 3.5%
 » 20-29 operators 8.0%
 » 30-49 operators 16.4%
 » 50+ operators 20.8%
Free Freight Program: Introducing a second incentive program for you. When you order $15,000 in HA Series product, we’ll
cover the freight! This program is product specific and cannot be combined with the SS8200 to reach the minimum
threshold needed to receive.
10 | Swing Door Products USA Price List
Part	# Application Finish Header	Size List Price
WL-102-39 Left	Hand	Pull Clear (CL) 39” $3,892.00
WL-106-39 Left	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,892.00
WL-102-45 Left	Hand	Pull Clear (CL) 45” $3,892.00
WL-106-45 Left	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,892.00
WL-102-51 Left	Hand	Pull Clear (CL) 51” $3,892.00
WL-106-51 Left	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,892.00
WL-104-39 Right	Hand	Pull Clear (CL) 39” $3,892.00
WL-108-39 Right	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,892.00
WL-104-45 Right	Hand	Pull Clear (CL) 45” $3,892.00
WL-108-45 Right	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,892.00
WL-104-51 Right	Hand	Pull Clear (CL) 51” $3,892.00
WL-108-51 Right	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,892.00
WL-101-39 Push Clear (CL) 39” $3,892.00
WL-105-39 Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,892.00
WL-101-45 Push Clear (CL) 45” $3,892.00
WL-105-45 Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,892.00
WL-101-51 Push Clear (CL) 51” $3,892.00
WL-105-51 Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,892.00
WL-101-75 Pair	Doors	Push Clear (CL) 75” $7,777.00
WL-105-75 Pair	Doors	Push Bronze (BZ) 75” $7,777.00
WL-104-75 Pair	Doors	Pull Clear (CL) 75” $7,777.00
WL-108-75 Pair	Doors	Pull Bronze (BZ) 75” $7,777.00
HA8-LP Series Door Operators
Part Numbers for Standard Units 	(Available	for	Quick	Ship)
11 | Swing Door Products USA Price List
Unit Application Finish List Price

 » Standard orders will ship in 3-5 business days.
Power Buy Program: We’re excited to continue offering our improved quantity break program. Buying at the quantities below
awards you the additional discount off of your net price. This program is not applicable with certain buying programs. Con-
tact your sales rep for eligibility.
 » 10-19 operators 3.5%
 » 20-29 operators 8.0%
 » 30-49 operators 16.4%
 » 50+ operators 20.8%
Free Freight Program: Introducing a second incentive program for you. When you order $15,000 in HA Series product, we’ll
cover the freight! This program is product specific and cannot be combined with the SS8200 to reach the minimum
threshold needed to receive.
12 | Swing Door Products USA Price List
Part Numbers for Standard Units 	(Available	for	Quick	Ship)
HA8-SP Series Door Operators
Part	# Application Finish Header	Size List Price
W9-103-39 Right	Hand	Push Clear	(CL)	 39” $4,279.00
W9-107-39 Right	Hand	Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,279.00
W9-103-45 Right	Hand	Push Clear	(CL) 45” $4,279.00
W9-107-45 Right	Hand	Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,279.00
W9-103-51 Right	Hand	Push Clear	(CL) 51” $4,279.00
W9-107-51 Right	Hand	Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,279.00
W9-101-39 Left	Hand	Push Clear	(CL)	 39” $4,279.00
W9-105-39 Left	Hand	Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,279.00
W9-101-45 Left	Hand	Push Clear	(CL) 45” $4,279.00
W9-105-45 Left	Hand	Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,279.00
W9-101-51 Left	Hand	Push Clear	(CL) 51” $4,279.00
W9-105-51 Left	Hand	Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,279.00
W9-111-75 Pair	Doors	Push Clear	(CL)	 75” $8,556.00
W9-112-75 Pair	Doors	Push Bronze (BZ) 75” $8,556.00
W9-104-39 Right	Hand	Pull Clear	(CL)	 39” $4,279.00
W9-108-39 Right	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,279.00
W9-104-45 Right	Hand	Pull Clear	(CL) 45” $4,279.00
W9-108-45 Right	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,279.00
W9-104-51 Right	Hand	Pull Clear	(CL) 51” $4,279.00
W9-108-51 Right	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,279.00
W9-102-39 Left	Hand	Pull Clear	(CL)	 39” $4,279.00
W9-106-39 Left	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,279.00
W9-102-45 Left	Hand	Pull Clear	(CL) 45” $4,279.00
W9-106-45 Left	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,279.00
W9-102-51 Left	Hand	Pull Clear	(CL) 51” $4,279.00
W9-106-51 Left	Hand	Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,279.00
W9-113-75 Pair	Doors	Pull Clear	(CL)	 75” $8,556.00
W9-114-75 Pair	Doors	Pull Bronze (BZ) 75” $8,556.00
13 | Swing Door Products USA Price List
HA9 Series Door Operators
Unit Application Finish List Price
HA9 (single, 39", 45” or 51") Push or Pull Clear or Bronze $4,116.00

 » Mounting hardware
 » Required decals to meet ANSI specifications
Power Buy Program: We’re excited to continue offering our improved quantity break program. Buying at the quantities below
awards you the additional discount off of your net price. This program is not applicable with certain buying programs. Con-
tact your sales rep for eligibility.
 » 10-19 operators 3.5%
 » 20-29 operators 8.0%
 » 30-49 operators 16.4%
 » 50+ operators 20.8%
Free Freight Program: Introducing a second incentive program for you. When you order $15,000 in HA Series product, we’ll
cover the freight! This program is product specific and cannot be combined with the SS8200 to reach the minimum
threshold needed to receive.
14 | Swing Door Products USA Price List
HA9 Series Door Operators
Part	# Application Finish Header	Size List Price
HA9-102-39 Pull Clear	(CL)	 39” $4,116.00
HA9-106-39 Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,116.00
HA9-102-45 Pull Clear	(CL) 45” $4,116.00
HA9-106-45 Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,116.00
HA9-102-51 Pull Clear	(CL) 51” $4,116.00
HA9-106-51 Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,116.00
HA9-102-75 Pair	Pull Clear	(CL)	 75” $8,229.00
HA9-106-75 Pair	Pull Bronze (BZ) 75” $8,229.00
HA9-101-39 Push Clear (CL) 39” $4,116.00
HA9-105-39 Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,116.00
HA9-101-45 Push Clear (CL) 45” $4,116.00
HA9-105-45 Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,116.00
HA9-101-51 Push Clear (CL) 51” $4,116.00
HA9-105-51 Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,116.00
HA9-101-75 Pair Push Clear (CL) 75” $8,229.00
HA9-105-75 Pair Push Bronze (BZ) 75” $8,229.00
Part Numbers for Standard Units 	(Available	for	Quick	Ship)
15 | Swing Door Products USA Price List
SS8200/SimpleSwing Series Door Operators
Unit/Header Size Application/DOW (door opening width) Finish List Price